Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Reservation Seat
Allocation
Category

Father MobileNo Gender DOB
Name Category

Weightage Total
Marks

Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName

SrNo.  College

1 Mukand Lal  Bachelor of Science with 24033686 LOVISH RANA JASWINDER 7988430231 02-11-2006 General AlOC 72.8000 72.8000
National Major in Information RANA
College, Technology
Yamuna (Self-Finance)
Nagar
2 Mukand Lal  Bachelor of Science with 24051631 NISHA RAWAT RAVINDER 9034160198 30-08-2006 General AlOC 72.2000 72.2000
National Major in Information SINGH
College, Technology
Yamuna (Self-Finance)
Nagar
3 Mukand Lal  Bachelor of Science with 24011860 Dhairya Ashok Kumar 8954813452 27-10-2005 General AlOC 71.8000 71.8000
National Major in Information
College, Technology
Yamuna (Self-Finance)
Nagar
4 Mukand Lal  Bachelor of Science with 24051458 YASH oM 9991276055 14-02-2007 General AlOC 71.2000 71.2000
National Maijor in Information PARKASH
College, Technology
Yamuna (Self-Finance)
Nagar
5 Mukand Lal  Bachelor of Science with 24010942 Hemant Bhardwaj  Parveen 8307281586 07-11-2001 General AlOC 70.8000 70.8000
National Major in Information Kumar
College, Technology Sharma
Yamuna (Self-Finance)
Nagar
6 Mukand Lal  Bachelor of Science with 24075124 Anuj Pundir Narender 9058905670 18-12-2007 General AlIOC 69.2000 69.2000
National Major in Information Pundir
College, Technology
Yamuna (Self-Finance)
Nagar
7 Mukand Lal  Bachelor of Science with 24094234 DEV SHARMA YOGESH 9259251941 19-06-2006 General HOGC 68.0000 68.0000
National Major in Information SHARMA
College, Technology



SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

College

Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with
Major in Information
Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with
Maijor in Information
Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with
Major in Information
Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with
Major in Information
Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with
Major in Information
Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with
Major in Information
Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with
Maijor in Information
Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with

Registration_Id

24123361

24095470

24027919

24048624

24051551

24023166

24150882

24077675

StudentFullName

Krishna

Abhipartap

AASHISH SHARMA

Chhavi

MANOJ KUMAR

HARDIK TYAGI

RIYA BISWAS

YASHVARDHAN

Father
Name

Lalit kumar

Rajeev singh

RAM
SHARAN

Girraj Sharma

SANJEEV

VISHAL
TYAGI

KAMAL
KANT

YOGESH

MobileNo

9306436592

8396047072

7015280832

9991208549

8950549047

9996820040

8222904412

9012350977

DOB

05-10-2006

14-07-2007

28-09-2005

29-06-2006

05-01-2005

14-01-2008

12-11-2003

19-09-2006

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

67.6000

66.6000

66.4000

59.6000

63.0000

61.0000

60.0000

59.4000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 67.6000
0 66.6000
0 66.4000
5 64.6000
0 63.0000
0 61.0000
0 60.0000
0 59.4000



DOB Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total

SrNo.  College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father MobileNo Gender
Name Category Allocation Marks
Category
National Major in Information KOHLI KUMAR
College, Technology
Yamuna (Self-Finance)

Nagar



