## Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24033686	LOVISH RANA	JASWINDER RANA	7988430231	M	02-11-2006	General	AIOC	72.8000	0	72.8000
2	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24051631	NISHA RAWAT	RAVINDER SINGH	9034160198	F	30-08-2006	General	AIOC	72.2000	0	72.2000
3	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24011860	Dhairya	Ashok Kumar	8954813452	M	27-10-2005	General	AIOC	71.8000	0	71.8000
4	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24051458	YASH	OM PARKASH	9991276055	M	14-02-2007	General	AIOC	71.2000	0	71.2000
5	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24010942	Hemant Bhardwaj	Parveen Kumar Sharma	8307281586	M	07-11-2001	General	AIOC	70.8000	0	70.8000
6	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24075124	Anuj Pundir	Narender Pundir	9058905670	M	18-12-2007	General	AIOC	69.2000	0	69.2000
7	Mukand Lal National College,	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology	24094234	DEV SHARMA	YOGESH SHARMA	9259251941	М	19-06-2006	General	HOGC	68.0000	0	68.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Yamuna Nagar	(Self-Finance)											
8	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24123361	Krishna	Lalit kumar	9306436592	M	05-10-2006	General	HOGC	67.6000	0	67.6000
9	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24095470	Abhipartap	Rajeev singh	8396047072	M	14-07-2007	General	HOGC	66.6000	0	66.6000
10	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24027919	AASHISH SHARMA	RAM SHARAN	7015280832	M	28-09-2005	General	HOGC	66.4000	0	66.4000
11	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24048624	Chhavi	Girraj Sharma	9991208549	F	29-06-2006	General	HOGC	59.6000	5	64.6000
12	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24051551	MANOJ KUMAR	SANJEEV	8950549047	M	05-01-2005	General	HOGC	63.0000	0	63.0000
13	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24023166	HARDIK TYAGI	VISHAL TYAGI	9996820040	М	14-01-2008	General	HOGC	61.0000	0	61.0000
14	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24150882	RIYA BISWAS	KAMAL KANT	8222904412	F	12-11-2003	General	HOGC	60.0000	0	60.0000
15	Mukand Lal	Bachelor of Science with	24077675	YASHVARDHAN	YOGESH	9012350977	М	19-09-2006	General	HOGC	59.4000	0	59.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
(	National College, Yamuna Nagar	Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)		KOHLI	KUMAR								